MINI CANAL PRO
Jaga reserves the right to change product specification at any time in line with our policy of continuous improvement
and innovation. Jaga N.V., Verbindingslaan 16, B-3590 Diepenbeek Tel.: +32 (0)11 29 41 11, Fax: +32 (0)11 32 35 78,
info@jaga.be. - www.Jaga.com - 5 July 2023 3:13 pm
Minimum installation depth
For spaces with large windows, glazed façades, conserva-
tories, display windows and offices.
Shallow heating where you need it. With a minimum recess

MA JB 23-24
Sleeve couplings Euroconus
Ordering example
Complete ordering code with sleeve couplings
according to the material used and Ø of the
tube. Included in the price of the connection
sets. .
Precision metal tube Synthetic or RPE/ALU tube
Code Tube Ø Code Tube Ø
112 12/1 612 12/2
114 14/1 614 14/2
connection set code sleeve coupling code
COMC. JH2. MA. 4. 112
115 15/1 616 16/2
116 16/1 617 17/2
Tightening torque:
Precision metal tube
• soft copper 45-55 Nm
• semi-hard copper 60-80 Nm
• mild steel 60-70 Nm
Synthetic 30-40 Nm
VPE/ALU 20-30 Nm
118 18/1 618 18/2
615 15/2.5
619 16/1.5
620 20/2
MINI CANAL PRO
21Jaga reserves the right to change product specification at any time in line with our policy of continuous improvement
and innovation. Jaga N.V., Verbindingslaan 16, B-3590 Diepenbeek Tel.: +32 (0)11 29 41 11, Fax: +32 (0)11 32 35 78,
info@jaga.be. - www.Jaga.com - 5 July 2023 3:13 pm
Options
JRT-300 Jaga room thermostat:
• heating
• time
• room temperature
• against wall with wall frame, or
mounting on a wall mounting
box.
Settings:
• weekly program: 3 programmable time zones (5 + 1 + 1): working
days (1-5), Saturday (6) and Sunday (7)
CE-marking
• EN 61000-6-3:2007+A1:2011
• EN 61000-3-2:2006+A1:2009+A2:2009
• EN 61000-3-3:2008
• EN 61000-6-1:2007
Code. 8751.050014
Dimensions JRT-300: Connection diagram:
SET
PRG
13.5
8.758
2.711.8
6.2
9.9
2.3
1 2 3
LN
N
L
max. 8A
24 - 230V ˜
N
O
N
C
CO
M
Programmable  time zones
Settings: 1ste time zone 2de time zone
PRG PRG PRG PRG
 1 2 3 4 5 Monday > Friday
6:30 8:00 18:30 22:30